
5E CLASSIC RALLYE GIRONA 2024           

23/11/2024 19:51:38
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1 12 H   GARRIGOLES D. - SUBIRANA VW GOLF GTI MK2              3.4      0.1      0.0      0.2      0.0      0.3      0.0      0.0      0.3     -0.2      0.2      0.2      0.5      0.6      0.1      0.4      0.2      0.1 12

2 2 H   GARCIA J. - ROSA J.     CITROEN AX GT                4.5      0.3      0.2      0.3      0.3      0.5      0.4      0.5      0.5     -0.3      0.1      0.2      0.0      0.2      0.0      0.5      0.0     -0.1 2

3 32 H   SERRA X. - SOLES F.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           4.5      0.0     -0.2     -0.2     -0.4     -0.2     -0.6     -0.8     -0.4      0.2      0.1      0.2      0.3      0.2      0.3      0.1     -0.2     -0.1 32

4 17 G   VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH      5.0      0.0      0.3      0.1      0.1      0.7      0.2      0.6      0.8     -0.5      0.0      0.0     -0.1      0.2      0.3      0.3     -0.1      0.2 17

5 16 H   ROSELLÓ C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE           5.3     -0.1     -0.5      0.0     -0.5     -0.1     -0.2     -0.1     -0.3     -0.3     -0.5      1.2     -0.2      0.8      0.2      0.0      0.0     -0.2 16

6 14 G   MUNNE E. - FELIU O.     VW GOLF GTI MK1              5.3      0.4      0.3      0.2     -0.2      0.2      0.1      0.2      0.3     -0.7     -0.3     -0.4     -0.9     -0.1      0.2     -0.3      0.4      0.0 14

7 18 H   ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911 3.2              5.4      0.3      0.2      0.4      0.4      0.6      0.7      0.3      0.5     -0.3      0.0     -0.5      0.1      0.2      0.2     -0.4      0.0     -0.2 18

8 19 H   SIMON C. - FERRER G.    BMW 325I                     6.6      0.1      0.0      0.4      0.3      0.4      0.9      0.8      0.9      0.6      0.0      1.1     -0.4      0.2      0.1     -0.2      0.0      0.0 19

9 20 H   MARTI J. - MARTI N.     PORSCHE 911 964              7.5      0.2      0.0      0.5     -0.1      1.0      0.4      0.3      0.9     -0.5     -0.5      0.4     -0.2      1.2      0.7      0.0      0.3      0.2 20

10 33 F   PALLI L. - MORAGAS T.   INNOCENTI MINI COOPER        7.9      0.4      0.1      0.0     -0.2      0.1     -0.3     -0.2      0.0     -0.4      0.5      1.5      0.6      2.2      0.4      0.7      0.1      0.1 33

11 30 G   JUANOLA P. - DURAND S.  VW GOLF GTI MK1              8.3     -0.3      0.0      0.2     -0.5     -0.3     -0.8     -0.9      1.5     -1.2     -0.1      1.1     -0.6     -0.1      0.0     -0.2      0.0      0.3 30

12 29 H   DOMINGO X. - JORDAN J.  MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V      8.9      0.4      0.1      0.5      0.1      0.9      0.5      0.6      1.2     -1.3     -0.2      0.1      0.2      1.0      0.3      0.4      0.4      0.2 29

13 6 H   GOMEZ C. - SILVA M.     VW GOLF GTI MK2              9.3     -0.3     -0.5     -0.4     -0.6      0.8      0.3      0.0      1.2     -0.1     -0.1      2.2      0.2      1.4     -0.3     -0.5     -0.2     -0.1 6

14 10 G   CARRETERO T. - CARRETERO SEAT 124D                    9.8     -0.1     -0.4      0.1      0.0      0.5     -0.5     -0.4      0.8      0.4      0.5      2.3     -0.2      2.3      0.2      0.3      0.4      0.1 10

15 3 H   GIRALT S. - MARCH S.    VW GOLF GTI MK2             11.2      0.3      0.4      0.7      0.5      0.9      0.6      0.8      1.2      0.2      0.2      1.4      0.6      1.9      0.3      0.7      0.3      0.0 3

16 21 G   SUÑE J. - SUÑE J.       VW GOLF GTI MK1             11.8      0.2      0.1      0.9     -0.5      0.3     -0.3      0.4      0.8     -0.4      0.3      0.7      0.2      1.0      0.5     -3.2      0.6      1.0 21

17 7 H   GASSO L. - LATORRE C.   RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS       12.1      0.0      0.3      1.5      0.2      1.1      0.9      1.7      2.0      0.2      0.5     -0.1      0.6      0.9      0.2      1.0      0.1      0.6 7

18 25 H   LLOPIS J. - MOLIST M.   VW GOLF GTI MK2             13.0      0.1      0.3      0.6      0.7      0.9      1.1      1.4      1.4     -0.1      0.0      3.0      0.4      1.5      0.2      0.6      0.5      0.2 25

19 4 H   MORLANS J. - QUILES O.  RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          14.4      0.3      0.0      0.0     -0.3      0.6      0.1      0.6      0.7      0.6      0.0      0.5     -0.1      0.9      0.4     -0.2      0.3      4.7 4

20 5 G   CESPEDES M. - TURON C.  FORD ESCORT XR3             14.7      0.5      0.6      0.9      0.5      1.4      1.0      1.4      2.2      0.2      0.3      2.0      0.6      1.3      0.9      0.3     -0.1      0.4 5

21 35 F   PIGEM R. - ROSSICH D.   PORSCHE 914                 14.8     -0.1     -0.7      0.0     -0.5      0.3      0.7      2.4      2.5     -1.0     -1.6      0.9     -1.1     -1.2      0.5      0.7     -0.1      0.1 35

22 39 H   FREIXAS L. - CUROS F.   BMW E30 318IS               18.6      0.3      0.4      0.8      0.1      1.5      0.1      0.4      2.0      0.2      0.4      3.4      1.0      1.5      1.6      0.8      0.7      1.6 39

23 27 H   SALA J. - BAUS J.       PEUGEOT 205 PLUS 1.4        20.4      0.4      0.2      0.5      2.1      2.8      0.5      0.1      1.1     -0.9      1.3      1.9      1.1      2.5      1.2      2.0      0.7      0.6 27

24 15 IN  MALLA J. - MALLA J.     VOLVO 480 ES                24.6      0.4      0.2      1.3      0.3      2.2      0.6      3.0      3.1      0.1      0.0      8.1      0.7      0.7      0.9      0.7     -1.0      1.0 15

25 34 G   GUI J. - BUSCARONS J.   PORSCHE 911                 26.9     -0.1      0.9      0.0      0.0      1.6     -2.2      0.8      2.5     -0.3      0.7      7.0      2.3      3.1      1.5      1.3      0.5      0.6 34

26 23 IN  CALVO J. - CODINA O.    VW GOLF GTI                 27.3     -0.3     -0.5      1.1     -2.0      1.0     -1.7     -0.2     -0.8     -2.2     -0.5     12.9     -0.1      0.2     -0.3      0.1     -0.7     -1.9 23

27 9 F   SALTO S. - HERRERO M.   SEAT 124D                   30.1      1.1      1.2      1.3      1.5      2.6      1.7      3.6      4.4      0.1      1.2      3.4      1.2      2.3      0.8      1.1      0.7      1.1 9

28 8 G   FERNANDEZ V. - FERNANDEZ SEAT 124D                   33.8      1.2      1.2      1.4      2.1      2.6      0.9      3.7      4.1      3.9      0.1      3.5      0.3      3.4      1.2      1.0      0.7      0.6 8

29 24 IN  BONA J. - MASJOAN J.    CIROEN AX GT                34.7      1.6      1.7      2.1      1.0      2.0      0.3      1.3      1.3     -1.9     -2.3     11.2      1.2      1.7      1.4     -1.2     -1.1     -0.5 24

30 43 IN  VAQUER J. - VAQUER J.   VW GOLF VR6                 35.2     -0.1      0.4      0.5      0.7      1.4      1.2      1.7      2.2      3.2      4.0     14.2      0.3      2.7      1.3      1.0      0.0     -0.3 43

31 22 F   ESCOLÀ D. - ZAYAS A.    SEAT 127                    39.7      7.0      0.9      1.9      1.1      2.8      1.7      3.8      4.5      0.5     -0.1      5.0      0.5      1.5     -5.0      1.1     -0.3     -1.6 22

32 40 H   SERAROLS N. - LABRADA I. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO          45.2      0.8      0.0      1.5      1.2      3.4      0.1      0.4      1.0     -1.2      1.1     26.6     -1.5     -1.5      1.2     -1.2      0.9     -1.4 40

33 11 F   ROSELL F. - CASALS J.   SEAT 1430                   70.2      0.2      0.6      0.9      0.2      1.9      0.5      3.0      2.9      0.4     -0.2      7.1      2.0      3.3     -3.4      0.8    -33.9     -1.0 11

34 38 H   DOMINGUEZ D. - GONZALEZ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        221.4      1.4      3.3      8.2      9.6     14.4     10.1     14.5     24.2     17.1     19.4     31.9     16.4     29.6      5.1      4.6     -1.1      2.5 38

35 36 F   MERCADER E. - CARDONA J. MORRIS 1275 C              491.9      3.1      8.2      4.2      5.6     10.5      9.2     12.1     20.2      8.7      5.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     37.7     36.4 36

36 37 G   FEUILLARD F. - DOS SANTO VW GOLF GTI                529.5      5.1      7.2      5.2      8.2     11.9     11.2     11.9     19.2     -5.7     -3.1     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     45.8 37

37 41 IN  VILA X. - VILA J        SEAT IBIZA 2.0 GTI         658.1      2.9      4.3      4.6      6.3      9.0     13.9     17.5     22.8     36.8     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0 41

38 28 G   CASAS M. - ISERN N.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO        1800.0                                                                                                                                         28

RET  1 G   CLIMENT L. - JIMENEZ C. BMW 323I                                  1

RET  26 G   LOPEZ J. - DE TENA A.   PORSCHE 944                               26

RET  42 IN  PLANAS J. - MINOVES F.  AUDI COUPE                                42
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PROVISIONAL TR07
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1 12 H   GARRIGOLES D. - SUBIRANA VW GOLF GTI MK2              0.0 12

2 2 H   GARCIA J. - ROSA J.     CITROEN AX GT               -0.1 2

3 32 H   SERRA X. - SOLES F.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           0.0 32

4 17 G   VIDAL JM. - ROBLEDILLO D AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     -0.5 17

5 16 H   ROSELLÓ C. - BASART C.  PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE          -0.1 16

6 14 G   MUNNE E. - FELIU O.     VW GOLF GTI MK1              0.1 14

7 18 H   ARMADANS T. - VIVES A.  PORSCHE 911 3.2             -0.1 18

8 19 H   SIMON C. - FERRER G.    BMW 325I                     0.2 19

9 20 H   MARTI J. - MARTI N.     PORSCHE 911 964              0.1 20

10 33 F   PALLI L. - MORAGAS T.   INNOCENTI MINI COOPER       -0.1 33

11 30 G   JUANOLA P. - DURAND S.  VW GOLF GTI MK1              0.2 30

12 29 H   DOMINGO X. - JORDAN J.  MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V     -0.5 29

13 6 H   GOMEZ C. - SILVA M.     VW GOLF GTI MK2              0.1 6

14 10 G   CARRETERO T. - CARRETERO SEAT 124D                    0.3 10

15 3 H   GIRALT S. - MARCH S.    VW GOLF GTI MK2             -0.2 3

16 21 G   SUÑE J. - SUÑE J.       VW GOLF GTI MK1              0.4 21

17 7 H   GASSO L. - LATORRE C.   RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS       -0.2 7

18 25 H   LLOPIS J. - MOLIST M.   VW GOLF GTI MK2              0.0 25

19 4 H   MORLANS J. - QUILES O.  RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           4.1 4

20 5 G   CESPEDES M. - TURON C.  FORD ESCORT XR3             -0.1 5

21 35 F   PIGEM R. - ROSSICH D.   PORSCHE 914                 -0.4 35

22 39 H   FREIXAS L. - CUROS F.   BMW E30 318IS                1.8 39

23 27 H   SALA J. - BAUS J.       PEUGEOT 205 PLUS 1.4         0.5 27

24 15 IN  MALLA J. - MALLA J.     VOLVO 480 ES                 0.3 15

25 34 G   GUI J. - BUSCARONS J.   PORSCHE 911                  1.5 34

26 23 IN  CALVO J. - CODINA O.    VW GOLF GTI                  0.8 23

27 9 F   SALTO S. - HERRERO M.   SEAT 124D                    0.8 9

28 8 G   FERNANDEZ V. - FERNANDEZ SEAT 124D                    1.9 8

29 24 IN  BONA J. - MASJOAN J.    CIROEN AX GT                 0.9 24

30 43 IN  VAQUER J. - VAQUER J.   VW GOLF VR6                  0.0 43

31 22 F   ESCOLÀ D. - ZAYAS A.    SEAT 127                    -0.4 22

32 40 H   SERAROLS N. - LABRADA I. RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           0.2 40

33 11 F   ROSELL F. - CASALS J.   SEAT 1430                    7.9 11

34 38 H   DOMINGUEZ D. - GONZALEZ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA          8.0 38

35 36 F   MERCADER E. - CARDONA J. MORRIS 1275 C               31.0 36

36 37 G   FEUILLARD F. - DOS SANTO VW GOLF GTI                 35.0 37

37 41 IN  VILA X. - VILA J        SEAT IBIZA 2.0 GTI          60.0 41

38 28 G   CASAS M. - ISERN N.     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO              28

RET  1 G   CLIMENT L. - JIMENEZ C. BMW 323I                 1

RET  26 G   LOPEZ J. - DE TENA A.   PORSCHE 944              26

RET  42 IN  PLANAS J. - MINOVES F.  AUDI COUPE               42
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